


DESI CHAI
FLAVOURED CHAI

(ADRAK, ELAICHI, MASALA ,

LAUNG, CINNAMON)

CHOCOLATE CHAI

BLACK TEA

IRANI/GUD/KESAR CHAI 

40

HOT CHOCOLATE
BABYCINO

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

90

120

HEALTHY HOT TEA (BOLE TO PANI WALI)

GREEN TEA

LEMON MINT TEA

LEMON MINT TEA WITH HONEY 

80

100

140

HOT COFFEE
ESPRRESO (SINGLE SHOT OF COFFEE)

NORMAL HOT COFFEE 

AMERICANO (WITHOUT MILK)

CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ LATTE

HOT MOCHA

60

80

90

120

120

140

50

50

60

ADD ON -
IRISH + HAZELNUT+ VANILLA +CARAMEL

ADD ON -
IRISH + HAZELNUT+ VANILLA +CARAMEL

TEA SNACKS
BUN MASKA (MUST TRY WITH CHAI)

BREAD MASKA (MUST TRY WITH CHAI)

BREAD BUTTER TOAST (MUST TRY WITH CHAI)

JAM BREAD BUTTER

60

80

80

80



COLD COFFEE & FRAPPE
CLASSIC COLD COFFEE
ICED  AMERICANO
ICED COLD COFFEE
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 
COLD COFFEE WITH BROWNIE 
COLD MOCHA

120
120
140
150
180
180

SMOOTHIES
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE 
MANGO SMOOTHIE
MIXBERRY SMOOTHIE
KIWI SMOOTHIE
BANANA SMOOTHIE (FRUIT BASED)

BANANA SMOOTHIE WITH PEANUT BUTTER 

150
150
150
150
140
180

MOJITO
COLD DRINK (glass 250 ml)

LEMONADE

VIRGIN MOJITO

KIWI MOJITO

GREEN APPLE MOJITO

RAW MANGO MOJITO

WATERMELON MOJITO

BLUE CURACAO MOJITO

70

100

120

140

140

140

140

140

ICED TEA
LEMON ICED TEA
GREEN APPLE ICED TEA
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA 

120
140
140
140

SHAKES
MANGO SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
OREO SHAKE
KIT-KAT SHAKE
CHOCO BROWNIE SHAKE
AMERICAN MUD PIE SHAKE

160
160
180
180
180
200

ADD ON -
IRISH + HAZELNUT+ VANILLA +CARAMEL

ICE SPLASH
KIWI 
MIX BERRY 
MANGO 
STRAWBERRY 

150
150
150
150



MAGGI
MASALA MAGGI
VEGETABLE MAGGI
CHEESE MAGGI
CHEESE CORN MAGGI
PUNJABI TADKA MAGGI**
ALL VEGGIES AND PANEER WITH TANDOORI FLAVOUR 

120
140
140
160
180

SANDWICH
INDORI MASALA SANDWICH**
COLESLAW SANDWICH (NON GRILLED)

CHEESE CHUTNEY SANDWICH**
BOMBAY KACCHA SANDWICH (NON GRILLED)

VEG CLUB SANDWICH
CHEESE CORN SANDWICH
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH**
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
PIZZA SANDWICH**
A WORLD OF PIZZA FLAVORS IN A DELICIOUS SANDWICH

120
120
120
120
150
150
160
150
180

BURGER
ALOO TIKKI BURGER
VEGGIE BURGER
MEXICAN BURGER**
MIX OF EXOTIC VEGGIE 

SPICY PANEER BURGER
NEW YORK BURGER**
THE KING OF BURGERS 

120
120
140

160
180

WRAP’S
SALAD WRAP
ALOO WRAP
VEG PATTY WRAP
HARA BHARA KABAB WRAP
SPICY PANEER WRAP

120
140
140
140
160

SNACKS
FRIES 
PERI PERI FRIES
MEXICAN CHEESE FRIES
CHEESE MEXICAN NACHOS**
HARA BHARA KABAB 
POTATO CHEESE SHOTS
CHEESE CORN NUGGETS

120
140
160
180
160
120
160

MOMOS (FRIED)

VEG MOMOS
PANEER MOMOS
CHEESE CORN MOMOS

120
140
140



COMBO’S
MASALA MAGGIE + COLD COFFEE
CHEESE CHUTNEY SANDWICH +  ICED TEA
FARMHOUSE PIZZA + MOJITO
BURGER +FRIES +COLD COFFEE 
SIZZLING BROWNIE + OREO SHAKE
WRAP+ FRIES + MAGGIE
PAAV BHAJI+VEG MOMO+COLD COFFEE

199
199
299
329
329
329
359

PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
SIMPLY VEG PIZZA
SWEET CORN PIZZA
FARM HOUSE PIZZA
TANDOORI PANEER PIZZA**
EXOTIC PIZZA**

180
190
200
220
240
260

GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC BREAD
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD
SUPREME GARLIC BREAD**
EXOTIC VEGGIES WITH LOADED CHEESE 

CHILLI CHEESE TOAST

100
120
150

160

DESSERT 
ICE CREAM 
(2 SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH CHOCOLATE SYRUP)

MIX CRUSH ICE CREAM**
BROWNIE SUNDAE**
SIZZLING BROWNIE

80

120
180
180

HEAVY MEALS (PLATTER FOR ONE)

PAAV BHAJI 
PANEER BHURJI 
CHOLE WITH PARATHE 
DAL MAKHNI WITH PARATHA 

150
160
180
180

EXTRA - PAAV / PARATHA - 30

CHINESE
CRISPY CORN 
CHILLI PANEER 
VEG MANCHURIAN
VEG NOODLES 

180
180
180
180

ITALIAN PASTA
WHITE SAUCE PASTA 

RED SAUCE PASTA 

ITALIAN BAKED PASTA 

240

240

270



franchise@tealogy.in

@tealogyofficial / www.tealogy.in

Terms & Conditions
   Parking is at your own risk.
   Smoking is Injurious to Health
   Orders, once placed, cannot
   be cancelled.
   Outside food, beverages, & liquor
   are not allowed.
   Management reserves the right
   of admission. 
   Items will be served subject
   to availability.

   Prices and taxes are subject to
   change without prior notice.
   Please allow a minimum of
   20 min. for your order to be served.
   Parents/guardians are requested
   to supervise their children at all times.
   The management is not
   responsible for children.
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