

Tealogy Level Leve

Always Experience new





DESI CHAI

FLAVOURED CHAI	40
(ADRAK, ELAICHI, MASALA ,	
LAUNG, CINNAMON)	
CHOCOLATE CHAI	50
BLACK TEA	50
IRANI/GUD/KESAR CHAI	60



TEA SNACKS

BUN MASKA (MUST TRY WITH CHAI)	60
BREAD MASKA (MUST TRY WITH CHAI)	80
BREAD BUTTER TOAST (MUST TRY WITH CHAI)	80
JAM BREAD BUTTER	80

HOT COFFEE	ADD ON - Irish + Hazelnut+ Vanilla +Caramel
1101 0011 ==	IRISH + HAZELNOI + VANILLA +CARAMEL
ESPRRESO (SINGLE SHOT OF COFFEE)	60
NORMAL HOT COFFEE	80
AMERICANO (WITHOUT MILK)	90
CAPPUCCINO	120
CAFÉ LATTE	120
HOT MOCHA	140





HOT CHOCOLATE

BABYCINO

ADD ON -IRISH + HAZELNUT+ VANILLA +CARAMEL 90

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE 120

HEALTHY HOT TEA (BOLE TO PANI WALI)

GREEN TEA	80
LEMON MINT TEA	100
LEMON MINT TEA WITH HONEY	140











COLD COFFEE & FRAPPE IRISH + HAZELNUT+ VANILLA + CARAMEL

CLASSIC COLD COFFEE	120
ICED AMERICANO	120
ICED COLD COFFEE	140
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM	150
COLD COFFEE WITH BROWNIE	180
COLD MOCHA	180

ICED TEA

LEMON ICED TEA	120
GREEN APPLE ICED TEA	140
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA	140
PEACH ICED TEA	140



MOJITO

COLD DRINK (glass 250 ml)	70
LEMONADE	100
VIRGIN MOJITO	120
KIWI MOJITO	140
GREEN APPLE MOJITO	140
RAW MANGO MOJITO	140
WATERMELON MOJITO	140
BLUE CURACAO MOJITO	140

ICE SPLASH

150
150
150
150





SHAKES

MANGO SHAKE	160
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	160
OREO SHAKE	180
KIT-KAT SHAKE	180
CHOCO BROWNIE SHAKE	180
AMERICAN MUD PIE SHAKE	200

SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	150
MANGO SMOOTHIE	150
MIXBERRY SMOOTHIE	150
KIWI SMOOTHIE	150
BANANA SMOOTHIE (FRUIT BASED)	140
BANANA SMOOTHIE WITH PEANUT BUTTER	180











BURGER

ALOO TIKKI BURGER 120 **VEGGIE BURGER** 120 **MEXICAN BURGER**** 140 **MIX OF EXOTIC VEGGIE SPICY PANEER BURGER** 160 **NEW YORK BURGER**** 180 THE KING OF BURGERS



SALAD WRAP **ALOO WRAP VEG PATTY WRAP** HARA BHARA KABAB WRAP **SPICY PANEER WRAP**



MAGGI

120

140

140

140 160

MASALA MAGGI 120 140 **VEGETABLE MAGGI CHEESE MAGGI** 140 **CHEESE CORN MAGGI** 160 **PUNJABI TADKA MAGGI**** 180 **ALL VEGGIES AND PANEER WITH TANDOORI FLAVOUR**



SNACKS

FRIES 120 **PERI PERI FRIES** 140 **MEXICAN CHEESE FRIES** 160 **CHEESE MEXICAN NACHOS**** 180 **HARA BHARA KABAB** 160 **POTATO CHEESE SHOTS** 120 **CHEESE CORN NUGGETS** 160



SANDWICH

INDORI MASALA SANDWICH** 120 **COLESLAW SANDWICH (NON GRILLED)** 120 CHEESE CHUTNEY SANDWICH** 120 **BOMBAY KACCHA SANDWICH (NON GRILLED)** 120 **VEG CLUB SANDWICH** 150 **CHEESE CORN SANDWICH** 150 PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH** 160 **GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH** 150 PIZZA SANDWICH** 180 A WORLD OF PIZZA FLAVORS IN A DELICIOUS SANDWICH

MOMOS (FRIED)

VEG MOMOS 120 **PANEER MOMOS** 140 **CHEESE CORN MOMOS** 140





100

120

150

160

180

180

180

180

PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA	180
SIMPLY VEG PIZZA	190
SWEET CORN PIZZA	200
FARM HOUSE PIZZA	220
TANDOORI PANEER PIZZA**	240
EXOTIC PIZZA**	260



GARLIC BREAD GARLIC BREAD CHEESE GARLIC BREAD SUPREME GARLIC BREAD** EXOTIC VEGGIES WITH LOADED CHEESE CHILLI CHEESE TOAST

ITALIAN PASTA

WHITE SAUCE PASTA RED SAUCE PASTA ITALIAN BAKED PASTA



CHINESE

240

240

270

CRISPY CORN
CHILLI PANEER
VEG MANCHURIAN
VEG NOODLES



HEAVY MEALS (PLATTER FOR ONE)

EXTRA - PAAV / PARATHA - 30

PAAV BHAJI 150
PANEER BHURJI 160
CHOLE WITH PARATHE 180
DAL MAKHNI WITH PARATHA 180



COMBO'S

MASALA MAGGIE + COLD COFFEE 199
CHEESE CHUTNEY SANDWICH + ICED TEA 199
FARMHOUSE PIZZA + MOJITO 299
BURGER +FRIES +COLD COFFEE 329
SIZZLING BROWNIE + OREO SHAKE 329
WRAP+ FRIES + MAGGIE 329
PAAV BHAJI+VEG MOMO+COLD COFFEE 359

DESSERT

ICE CREAM	80
(2 SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH CHOCOLATE SYRUP)	
MIX CRUSH ICE CREAM**	120
BROWNIE SUNDAE**	180
SIZZLING BROWNIE	180





TEALOGY®

YAAR MERA KULHAD

Terms & Conditions

- Parking is at your own risk.
- Smoking is Injurious to Health
- Orders, once placed, cannot be cancelled.
- Outside food, beverages, & liquor are not allowed.
- Management reserves the right of admission.
- Items will be served subject to availability.

- Prices and taxes are subject to change without prior notice.
- Please allow a minimum of 20 min. for your order to be served.
- Parents/guardians are requested to supervise their children at all times.
- The management is not responsible for children.





franchise@tealogy.in